
European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 9.56 Usain BOLT JAM

ER: 9.86 Francis OBIKWELU POR

CR: 9.95 Christophe LEMAITRE FRA

FINAL

revised 18:15

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 103 Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 BUL 10.34 8

2 288 Ónodi Dávid 16/08/1992 HUN 10.59 7

3 149 Ivašković Zvonimir 22/07/1994 CRO 10.70 6

4 196 Ioannou Panayiotis 07/09/1984 CYP 10.77 5

5 234 Asante Festus 15/06/1994 DEN 10.81 4

6 423 Kárason Ari Bragi 09/02/1989 ISL 10.82 3

7 501 Savić Miloš 01/03/1987 SRB 10.87 1.5

7 452 Kokalovič Gregor 01/01/1986 SLO 10.87 1.5

Rank Country Points

1 HUNGARY 38,5

2 DENMARK 34

3 BULGARIA 33

4 CROATIA 28

5 SLOVENIA 21,5

6 CYPRUS 20

7 ICELAND 19,5

8 SERBIA 17,5

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  6  of 40 events

100 m - Men

Start time: 

W= -0.7  m/s

Printed:20.6.2015  22:30



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 
Stara Zagora 2015

WR: 9.56 Usain BOLT JAM

ER: 9.86 Francis OBIKWELU POR

CR: 9.95 Christophe LEMAITRE FRA

FINAL

18:45

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RES

1 195 Hatziaggelídis Hrístos 10/02/1991 CYP 10.59

2 415 Borges Bosque Juan Ramón 01/01/1992 ISL 10.93

3 146 Gagro Ivan 05/12/1995 CRO 10.96

4 427 Stefánsson Trausti 20/01/1985 ISL 11.04

277 Kádasi Zalán 08/12/1994 HUN dns

187 Andoniou Kyriacos 01/01/1990 CYP dns

1 291 Sipos János 12/09/1991 HUN 10.63

2 158 Šakota Luka 16/03/1994 CRO 10.77

3 101 Bozherianov Yuri 07/05/1986 BUL 10.99

4 161 Topi� Zvonimir 01/01/1996 CRO 11.03

5 190 Chatzitheori Andreas 03/09/1995 CYP 11.07

6 418 Haflidason Kormákur Ari 01/01/1997 ISL 11.39

19 June, Friday

Final results

100 m B race - Men

Start time: 

1 heat W= 1,1 m/s

2 heat W= 0,2 m/s

Printed:19.6.2015  19:07



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 43.18 Michael JOHNSON USA

ER: 44.33 Thomas SCHÖNLEBE GDR

CR: 44.99 Jonathan Borlée BEL

FINAL

19:25

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 239 Ekelund-Arenander Nick 23/01/1989 DEN 46.32 8

2 102 Braikov Krasimir 17/04/1985 BUL 46.90 7

3 417 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Hödur 11/07/1995 ISL 47.52 6

4 498 Raović Miloš 12/05/1994 SRB 47.65 5

5 163 Vincek Željko 16/06/1986 CRO 47.67 4

6 290 Pásztor Gábor 25/11/1982 HUN 47.78 3

7 451 Jeras Jernej 26/08/1991 SLO 47.96 2

8 200 Michara Adrea Gaccumi 07/07/1994 CYP 49.55 1

Rank Country Points

1 BULGARIA 79

2 DENMARK 75

3 HUNGARY 69,5

4 SERBIA 69,5

5 CROATIA 59

6 ICELAND 56,5

7 SLOVENIA 49,5

8 CYPRUS 41

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  14  of 40 events

400 m - Men

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:32



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 3:26.00 Hicham EL GUERROUJ MAR

ER: 3:28.81 Mohamed FARAH GBR

CR: 3:37.74 Jakub Holusa CZE

FINAL

18:40

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 119 Tsenov Mitko 13/06/1993 BUL 3:46.31 8

2 238 Bueno Andreas 07/07/1988 DEN 3:46.35 7

3 279 Kazi Tamás 16/05/1985 HUN 3:46.46 6

4 485 Bursać Nikola 02/08/1995 SRB 3:47.05 5

5 153 Malic Ivan 13/11/1995 CRO 3:52.37 4

6 527 Michaelas Theophanis CYP 3:52.65 o.c.

7 424 Kristinsson Kristinn Thór 07/09/1989 ISL 3:55.71 3

8 556 Verbost Gregor 01/01/1986 SLO 4:16.53 2

Rank Country Points

1 HUNGARY 49,5

2 BULGARIA 45

3 DENMARK 44

4 CROATIA 33

5 SERBIA 30,5

6 ICELAND 29,5

7 CYPRUS 26

8 SLOVENIA 25,5

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  8 of 40 events

1500 m - Men

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:32



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 12:37.35 Kenenisa BEKELE ETH

ER: 12:49.71 Mohammed MOURHIT BEL

CR: 13:39.25 Jesús España ESP

FINAL

19:50

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 249 Nijhuis Thijs 20/09/1992 DEN 14:28.66 8

2 414 Andrésson Hlynur 16/09/1993 ISL 14:46.79 7

3 147 Grdenic Goran 19/02/1990 CRO 14:54.31 6

4 276 Gregor László 10/01/1992 HUN 15:00.95 5

5 188 Apostolidis Marios 01/01/1990 CYP 15:12.26 4

6 489 Ljajić Jasmin 30/09/1991 SRB 15:20.59 3

7 447 Hafner Domen 11/08/1993 SLO 15:21.40 2

8 115 Popov Ivan 17/07/1991 BUL 15:31.83 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 97

2 BULGARIA 93

3 HUNGARY 88,5

4 SERBIA 81,5

5 ICELAND 70,5

6 CROATIA 68

7 SLOVENIA 53,5

8 CYPRUS 51

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  17  of 40 events

5000 m - Men

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:34



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 46.78 Kevin YOUNG USA

ER: 47.37 Stéphane DIAGANA FRA

CR: 49.15 Silvio Schirrmeister GER

FINAL

16:45

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 241 Hartling Nicolai 17/01/1994 DEN 50.16 8

2 283 Koroknai Tibor 24/01/1990 HUN 51.06 7

3 159 Senjaric Yann 01/10/1989 CRO 51.24 6

4 483 Bekrić Emir 14/03/1991 SRB 52,37 5

5 449 Hribaršek Peter 17/11/1992 SLO 52.88 4

6 121 Vulkanov Milen 22/12/1986 BUL 55.14 3

7 420 Jasonarson Ívar Kristinn 20/11/1992 ISL 56.87 2

206 Vasiliou Anastasios 01/01/1997 CYP DNF

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 8

2 HUNGARY 7

3 CROATIA 6

4 SERBIA 5

5 SLOVENIA 4

6 BULGARIA 3

7 ICELAND 2

8 CYPRUS 0

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  1  of 40 events

400 m hurdles - Men

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:35
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European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015WR: 36.84 JAM

ER: 37.73 GBR

CR: 38.39 GBR

FINAL

20:30

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS
277 Kádasi Zalán 08/12/1994 HUN

288 Ónodi Dávid 16/08/1992 HUN

291 Sipos János 12/09/1991 HUN

275 Ecseki Dániel 19/03/1989 HUN

234 Asante Festus 15/06/1994 DEN

239 Ekelund-Arenander Nick 23/01/1989 DEN

242 Hyde Nicklas 05/06/1986 DEN

253 Thomsen Frederik 13/09/1993 DEN

113 Peev Petar 1996 BUL

118 Tonev Borislav 1993 BUL

105 Ganchev Georgi 04/05/1990 BUL

103 Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 BUL

415 Borges Bosque Juan Ramón 01/01/1992 ISL

420 Jasonarson Ívar Kristinn 20/11/1992 ISL

417 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Hödur 11/07/1995 ISL

423 Kárason Ari Bragi 09/02/1989 ISL

499 Ristić Milan 08/08/1991 SRB

492 Milinković Nikola 13/01/1991 SRB

497 Podunavac Goran 1991 SRB

501 Savić Miloš 01/03/1987 SRB

446 Celec Nino 07/02/1995 SLO

452 Kokalovič Gregor 01/01/1986 SLO

445 Brulc Blaž 13/06/1992 SLO

454 Leban Enej 1996 SLO

195 Hatziaggelídis Hrístos 10/02/1991 CYP

193 Dimitriades Paisios 16/07/1997 CYP

187 Andoniou Kyriacos 01/01/1990 CYP

196 Ioannou Panayiotis 07/09/1984 CYP

146 Gagro Ivan 05/12/1995 CRO

161 Topić Zvonimir 01/01/1996 CRO

149 Ivašković Zvonimir 22/07/1994 CRO

158 Šakota Luka 16/03/1994 CRO

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 117

2 HUNGARY 114,5

3 BULGARIA 108

4 SERBIA 101,5

5 ICELAND 88,5

6 CROATIA 85

7 CYPRUS 68

8 SLOVENIA 65,5

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

4x100 m - Men

Start time: 

5 40.92 4

1 39.88 8

2 40.40 7

Team standings  after  21  of 40 events

4 40.72 5

7 41.09 2

8 41.26 1

6 40.96 3

3 40.62 6

Printed:20.6.2015  22:36



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 10.49 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA

ER: 10.73 Christine ARRON FRA

CR: 11.20 Ivet Lalova BUL

FINAL

18:00

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 107 Lalova Ivet 18/05/1984 BUL 11.11 CR 8

2 227 Papaioannou Ramona 15/06/1989 CYP 11.36 7

3 176 Ivančević Andrea 21/08/1984 CRO 11.49 6

4 406 Nguyen Anasztázia 09/01/1993 HUN 11.56 5

5 523 Tirnanić Milana 01/09/1994 SRB 11.74 4

6 265 Kramer Mathilde 21/06/1993 DEN 11.85 3

7 435 Hermódsdóttir Hrafnhild Eir 09/03/1989 ISL 11.96 2

8 481 Zupin Agata SLO 12.48 1

Rank Country Points

1 HUNGARY 31,5

2 DENMARK 30

3 BULGARIA 25

4 CROATIA 22

5 SLOVENIA 20

6 ICELAND 16,5

7 SERBIA 16

8 CYPRUS 15

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  5 of 40 events

100 m - Women

Start time: 

W=  1.4 m/s

Printed:20.6.2015  22:49



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 
Stara Zagora 2015

WR: 10.49 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA

ER: 10.73 Christine ARRON FRA

CR: 11.20 Ivet Lalova BUL

FINAL

18:30

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RES

1 256 Buchwald Zarah 27/06/1995 DEN 12.45

2 185 Župa Nika 25/10/1994 CRO 12.55

3 434 Haflidadóttir Melkorka Rán 01/01/1997 ISL 12.86

4 140 Racheva Nadezhda 01/01/1991 BUL 11.93

1 129 Eftimova Inna 19/06/1988 BUL 11.50

2 215 Fotopoulou Olivia 20/12/1996 CYP 11.98

3 408 Reizinger Fanni 28/06/1997 HUN 12.17

4 228 Pisiara Marianna 10/05/1997 CYP 12.23

5 222 Kyriakidou Demetra 27/04/1996 CYP 12.36

6 431 Davídsdóttir Steinunn Erla 01/01/1993 ISL 12.51

220 Kontonikola Georgia 01/01/1998 CYP dns

1 heat

2 heat

W= -0,9 m/s

W= 0,2 m/s

19 June, Friday

Final results

100 m B race - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  10:00



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 47.60 Marita KOCH GDR

ER: 47.60 Marita KOCH GDR

CR: 50.50 Perri Shakes-Drayton GBR

FINAL

19:15

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 515 Salaški Tamara 16/10/1988 SRB 53.29 8

2 474 Pogorevc Maja 31/07/1996 SLO 53.90 7

3 441 Sigurdardóttir Hafdís 12/02/1987 ISL 54.13 6

4 164 Banović Anita 04/06/1984 CRO 54.79 5

5 264 Kirkegaard Anne Sofie 03/03/1998 DEN 55.48 4

6 130 Hristova Katya 18/07/1993 BUL 56.12 3

7 221 Kountouri Kalliopi 07/07/1997 CYP 56.20 2

8 295 Apáthy Sophie 24/05/1991 HUN 56.77 1

Rank Country Points

1 BULGARIA 72

2 DENMARK 67

3 HUNGARY 66,5

4 SERBIA 64,5

5 CROATIA 55

6 ICELAND 50,5

7 SLOVENIA 47,5

8 CYPRUS 40

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  13  of 40 events

400 m - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:50



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH

ER: 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH

CR: 1:58.62 Yuliya Krevsun UKR

FINAL

18:30

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 522 Terzić Amela 02/01/1993 SRB 1:59.90 8

2 436 Hinriksdóttir Aníta 13/01/1996 ISL 2:03.17 7

3 214 Evangelidou Natalia 10/03/1991 CYP 2:04.34 6

4 403 Kéri Bianka 19/04/1994 HUN 2:04.99 5

5 130 Hristova Katya 18/07/1993 BUL 2:07.46 4

6 263 Keidser Joseffa 14/06/1995 DEN 2:13.19 3

7 472 Plazar Patricija 07/04/1991 SLO 2:15.30 2

8 167 Bunić Višnja 30/03/1983 CRO 2:18.87 1

Rank Country Points

1 HUNGARY 43,5

2 DENMARK 37

3 BULGARIA 37

4 CROATIA 29

5 ICELAND 26,5

6 CYPRUS 26

7 SERBIA 25,5

8 SLOVENIA 23,5

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  7 of 40 events

800 m - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:51



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 8:06.11 Junxia WANG CHN

ER: 8:21.42 Gabriela SZABO ROU

CR: 8:45.24 Hassan Sifan NLD

FINAL

18:55

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 521 Stolić Sonja 21/04/1980 SRB 9:19.88 8

2 179 Parlov Matea 02/06/1992 CRO 9:25.39 7

3 135 Mircheva Militsa 24/05/1994 BUL 9:27.75 6

4 270 Schulz Line Kalstrup 18/07/1996 DEN 9:29.96 5

5 226 Panagiotou Meropi 01/12/1994 CYP 9:44.70 4

6 400 Kácser Zita 02/10/1988 HUN 9:44.77 3

7 430 Birkisdóttir María 24/08/1995 ISL 10:20.95 2

8 465 Adrovic Mateja SLO 10:27.80 1

Rank Country Points

1 BULGARIA 66

2 HUNGARY 58,5

3 DENMARK 58

4 CROATIA 49

5 SERBIA 48,5

6 ICELAND 40,5

7 SLOVENIA 38,5

8 CYPRUS 32

  20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  X  of 40 events

3000 m - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:51



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 52.34 Yuliya PECHENKINA RUS

ER: 52.34 Yuliya PECHENKINA RUS

CR: 53.70 Vania Stambolova BUL

FINAL

17:15

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 269 Petersen Sara 09/04/1987 DEN 55.13 8

2 141 Stambolova Vania 28/11/1983 BUL 58.56 7

3 433 Gudmundsdóttir Arna Stefanía 01/09/1995 ISL 58.79 6

4 413 Zajovics Nóra 21/06/1994 HUN 61.14 5

5 231 Stavrou Calypso 01/01/1998 CYP 61.77 4

6 478 Skerlj Kaja SLO 61.87 3

7 175 Hrusoci Alena 14/03/1995 CRO 62.52 2

8 510 Grujić Jelena 29/09/1997 SRB 62.84 1

Rank Country Points

1 HUNGARY 20

2 DENMARK 19

3 BULGARIA 16

4 SLOVENIA 14

5 CROATIA 13

6 SERBIA 10

7 ICELAND 8

8 CYPRUS 4

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  3 of 40 events

400 m hurdles - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:53



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 8:58.81 Gulnara GALKINA RUS

ER: 8:58.81 Gulnara GALKINA RUS

CR: 9:23.00 Yuliya Zarudneva RUS

FINAL

revised 19:35

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 125 Danekova Silvia 07/02/1983 BUL 9:43.34 8

2 298 Gyürkés Viktória 15/10/1992 HUN 10.20.56 7

3 258 Glad Simone 12/08/1990 DEN 10.36.23 6

4 514 Pruginić Jasmina 24/03/1998 SRB 10:54.22 5

5 439 Kolbeinsdóttir Andrea 01/01/1999 ISL 10:57.01 4

6 168 Ćulibrk Ljiljana 27/10/1982 CRO 11:31.49 3

7 211 Christodoulidou Elpida 11/11/1986 CYP 11:44.70 2

Rank Country Points

1 BULGARIA 87

2 DENMARK 81

3 HUNGARY 76,5

4 SERBIA 74,5

5 CROATIA 62

6 ICELAND 60,5

7 SLOVENIA 49,5

8 CYPRUS 41

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

Team standings  after  15  of 40 events

3000 m steeplechase - Women

Start time: 

Printed:20.6.2015  22:54
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European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015WR: 40.82 USA

ER: 41.37 GDR

CR: 42.62 UKR

FINAL

revised 20:15

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS
215 Fotopoulou Olivia 20/12/1996 CYP

227 Papaioannou Ramona 15/06/1989 CYP

222 Kyriakidou Demetra 27/04/1996 CYP

210 Artymata Eleni 16/05/1986 CYP

411 Schmelcz Fanni 19/04/1992 HUN

401 Kaptur Éva 07/08/1987 HUN

408 Reizinger Fanni 28/06/1997 HUN

406 Nguyen Anasztázia 09/01/1993 HUN

505 Barjaktarovic Zorana 02/03/1996 SRB

507 Ciric Maja 07/11/1989 SRB

519 Sirmić Katarina 28/04/1991 SRB

523 Tirnanić Milana 01/09/1994 SRB

185 Župa Nika 25/10/1994 CRO

165 Banović Marina 11/02/1982 CRO

169 Dudek Kristina 05/04/1994 CRO

181 Pokos Lucija 22/01/1994 CRO

431 Davídsdóttir Steinunn Erla 01/01/1993 ISL

441 Sigurdardóttir Hafdís 12/02/1987 ISL

433 Gudmundsdóttir Arna Stefanía 01/09/1995 ISL

435 Hermódsdóttir Hrafnhild Eir 09/03/1989 ISL

259 Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 DEN

265 Kramer Mathilde 21/06/1993 DEN

256 Buchwald Zarah 27/06/1995 DEN

271 Traoré Martha 08/01/1995 DEN

480 Tomičić Prezelj Joni 25/08/1993 SLO

481 Zupin Agata SLO

477 Rojnik Ina 07/08/1997 SLO

467 Babšek Saša 27/03/1992 SLO

122 Aleksandrova Iva 25/03/1994 BUL

129 Eftimova Inna 19/06/1988 BUL

140 Racheva Nadezhda 17/01/1991 BUL

107 Lalova Ivet 18/05/1984 BUL

Rank Country Points
1 DENMARK 100

2 BULGARIA 97

3 HUNGARY 96,5

4 SERBIA 87,5

5 ICELAND 73,5

6 CROATIA 73

7 CYPRUS 58

8 SLOVENIA 55,5

Team standings  after  18  of 40 events

1 44,75 8

4 45.58 6

7 46.37 3

5

6 46.22 4

45.84 5

3 DQ 170.7

8 46.38 2

 20 June, Saturday

Final results

4x100 m - Women

Start time: 

2 44.83 7

Printed:20.6.2015  22:54



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 19.19 Usain BOLT JAM

ER: 19.72 Pietro MENNEA ITA

CR: 20.28 Christophe Lemaitre FRA

FINAL

18:35

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 103 Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 BUL 21.38 8

2 288 Ónodi Dávid 16/08/1992 HUN 21.39 7

3 417 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Hödur 11/07/1995 ISL 21.63 6

4 242 Hyde Nicklas 05/06/1986 DEN 21.74 5

5 149 Ivašković Zvonimir 22/07/1994 CRO 21.79 4

6 193 Dimitriades Paisios 16/07/1997 CYP 21.93 3

7 484 Božić Nemanja 02/09/1992 SRB 22.15 2

8 445 Brulc Blaž 13/06/1992 SLO 22.20 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 177

2 BULGARIA 162

3 HUNGARY 161,5

4 SERBIA 147,5

5 CROATIA 141

6 CYPRUS 127

7 ICELAND 124,5

8 SLOVENIA 97,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  32 of 40 events

200 m - Men

Start time: 

W=  1.9 m/s

Printed:21.6.2015  21:53



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 1:40.91 David Lekuta RUDISHA KEN

ER: 1:41.11 Wilson KIPKETER DEN

CR: 1:45.41 Yuriy Borzakovskiy RUS

FINAL

17:45

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 237 Bube Andreas 13/07/1987 DEN 1:50.38 8

2 152 Kralj Rudolf 10/08/1994 CRO 1:50.97 7

3 192 Demetriou Christos 22/09/1993 CYP 1:51.07 6

4 485 Bursać Nikola 02/08/1995 SRB 1:51.54 5

5 424 Kristinsson Kristinn Thór 07/09/1989 ISL 1:51.91 4

6 293 Vindics Balázs 1994 HUN 1:52.30 3

7 111 Kovalenko Velin 08/01/1995 BUL 1:53.10 2

8 459 Šimenko Lalič Tilen 01/01/1998 SLO 1:53.15 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 143

2 HUNGARY 124,5

3 BULGARIA 122

4 SERBIA 121,5

5 CROATIA 102

6 ICELAND 101,5

7 CYPRUS 91

8 SLOVENIA 82,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  25  of 40 events

800 m - Men

Start time: 

Printed:21.6.2015  21:54



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 7:20.67 Daniel KOMEN KEN

ER: 7:26.62 Mohammed MOURHIT BEL

CR: 7:50.99 Richard Ringer GER

FINAL

18:10

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 252 Tærsbøl Mads 27/03/1992 DEN 8:29.09 8

2 496 Nava Goran 15/04/1981 SRB 8:29.66 7

3 143 Bošnjak Dino 21/01/1994 CRO 8:30.86 6

4 414 Andrésson Hlynur 16/09/1993 ISL 8:31.62 5

5 112 Nikolov Iolo 04/02/1984 BUL 8:31.70 4

6 287 Matkó Csaba 22/04/1993 HUN 8:31.76 3

7 453 Krevz Nitja SLO 8:34.90 2

528 Apostolides Marios CYP DNF o.c.

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 157

2 SERBIA 136,5

3 BULGARIA 131

4 HUNGARY 130,5

5 CROATIA 112

6 ICELAND 107,5

7 CYPRUS 98

8 SLOVENIA 86,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  27 of 40 events

3000 m - Men

Start time: 

Printed:21.6.2015  21:55



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 12.80 Aries MERRITT USA

ER: 12.91 Colin JACKSON GBR

CR: 13.20 Sergey Shubenkov RUS

FINAL

17:00

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 245 Martinsen Andreas 17/07/1990 DEN 13.71 8

2 272 Baji Balázs 09/06/1989 HUN 13.71 7

3 204 Trajkovic Milan 17/09/1992 CYP 13.82 6

4 499 Ristić Milan 08/08/1991 SRB 13.92 5

5 110 Kirov Tsvetomir 02/08/1985 BUL 14.97 4

6 425 Lárusson Einar Daði 10/05/1990 ISL 15.16 3

7 150 Jurjević Marin 21/07/1993 CRO 15.24 2

8 449 Hribaršek Peter 17/11/1992 SLO 15.70 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 125

2 HUNGARY 121,5

3 BULGARIA 112

4 SERBIA 106,5

5 ICELAND 91,5

6 CROATIA 87

7 CYPRUS 74

8 SLOVENIA 66,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  22  of 40 events

110 m hurdles- Men

Start time: 

W= -1.0  m/s

Printed:21.6.2015  21:56



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 7:53.63 Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN QAT

ER: 8:00.09 Mahiedine MEKHISSI FRA

CR: 8:25.50 Yoann Kowal FRA

FINAL

18:45

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 119 Tsenov Mitko 13/06/1993 BUL 9:07.37 8

2 274 Dani Áron 27/01/1991 HUN 9:12.43 7

3 251 Skov Kasper 1992 DEN 9:23.07 6

4 426 Pétursson Arnar 12/03/1991 ISL 9:29.86 5

5 194 Fraggou Nikolas 12/04/1994 CYP 9:34.43 4

6 457 Plibersek Tomaz SLO 9:38.10 3

7 494 Mitrović Milan 14/04/1994 SRB 9:56.62 2

8 160 Svalina Filip 29/07/1998 CRO 10:08.53 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 189

2 BULGARIA 177

3 HUNGARY 176,5

4 SERBIA 152,5

5 CROATIA 143

6 CYPRUS 135

7 ICELAND 134,5

8 SLOVENIA 102,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  34  of 40 events

3000 m steeplechase - Men

Start time: 

Printed:21.6.2015  21:57
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European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015WR: 2:54.29 USA

ER: 2:56.60 GBR

CR: 3:00.82 GBR

FINAL

19:55

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS
241 Hartling Nicolai 17/01/1994 DEN

242 Hyde Nicklas 05/06/1986 DEN

250 Peschardt Frederik 14/06/1995 DEN

239 Ekelund-Arenander Nick 23/01/1989 DEN

117 Stoyanov Zhivko 05/01/1997 BUL

101 Bozherianov Yuri 07/05/1986 BUL

106 Gerinski Simeon 11/02/1996 BUL

102 Braikov Krasimir 17/04/1985 BUL

144 Čukman Hrvoje 28/05/1998 CRO

157 Ružić Mateo 16/08/1994 CRO

154 Melnjak Petar 29/03/1998 CRO

163 Vincek Željko 16/06/1986 CRO

278 Kása Tibor 16/08/1987 HUN

290 Pásztor Gábor 25/11/1982 HUN

280 Kemény Dávid 16/03/1995 HUN

284 Kovács Zoltán 19/06/1990 HUN

418 Haflidason Kormákur Ari 01/01/1997 ISL

427 Stefánsson Trausti 20/01/1985 ISL

420 Jasonarson Ívar Kristinn 20/11/1992 ISL

417 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Hödur 11/07/1995 ISL

495 Muči Robert 28/12/1988 SRB

493 Mirić Slobodan 09/04/1992 SRB

504 Vukadinović Stefan 1993 SRB

498 Raović Miloš 12/05/1994 SRB

451 Jeras Jernej 26/08/1991 SLO

463 Zupanc Anej 29/09/1998 SLO

461 Vodeb Jakob Janez 20/04/1995 SLO

450 Jamnik Jan SLO

198 Kyriakidis Kriton 17/04/1992 CYP

186 Anastasiou Onisiforos 01/01/1995 CYP

200 Michara Adrea Gaccumi 07/07/1994 CYP

193 Dimitriades Paisios 16/07/1997 CYP

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 224

2 BULGARIA 218

3 HUNGARY 202,5

4 SERBIA 179,5

5 CROATIA 167

6 ICELAND 156,5

7 CYPRUS 151

8 SLOVENIA 127,5

7 3:14.88 2

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

4x400 m - Men

Start time: 

1 3:08.01 8

3 3:11.19 6

2 3:11.06 7

5 3:12.40 4

Team standings  after  40  of 40 events

4 3:11.88 5

8 3:18.63 1

6 3:13.30 3

Printed:21.6.2015  21:58



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER  USA

ER: 21.71 Marita KOCH GDR Heike DRECHSLER GDR GDR

CR: 22.71 Yelizaveta Bryzghina UKR

FINAL

18:25

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 107 Lalova Ivet 18/05/1984 BUL 22.90 8

2 210 Artymata Eleni 16/05/1986 CYP 23.60 7

3 181 Pokos Lucija 22/01/1994 CRO 24.06 6

4 401 Kaptur Éva 07/08/1987 HUN 24.22 5

5 259 Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 DEN 24.45 4

6 515 Salaški Tamara 16/10/1988 SRB 24.51 3

7 481 Zupin Agata SLO 25.04 2

8 431 Davídsdóttir Steinunn Erla 01/01/1993 ISL 25.60 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 171

2 BULGARIA 150

3 HUNGARY 146,5

4 SERBIA 143,5

5 CROATIA 130

6 CYPRUS 118

7 ICELAND 113,5

8 SLOVENIA 93,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  30  of 40 events

200 m - Women

Start time: 

W=  0.4 m/s

Printed:21.6.2015  22:03



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 3:50.46 Yunxia QU CHN

ER: 3:52.47 Tatyana KAZANKINA URS

CR: 4:05.32 Anna Mishchenko UKR

FINAL

17:55

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 522 Terzić Amela 02/01/1993 SRB 4:16.13 8

2 214 Evangelidou Natalia 10/03/1991 CYP 4:18.33 7

3 526 Larsen Maria 11/04/1996 DEN 4:19.90 6

4 125 Danekova Silvia 07/02/1983 BUL 4:22.84 5

5 179 Parlov Matea 02/06/1992 CRO 4:25.13 4

6 402 Kenesei Zsanett 16/12/1993 HUN 4:26.41 3

7 475 Pokrivac Mateja 10/09/1995 SLO 4:40.39 2

8 430 Birkisdóttir María 24/08/1995 ISL 4:41.59 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 149

2 SERBIA 129,5

3 HUNGARY 127,5

4 BULGARIA 127

5 CROATIA 106

6 ICELAND 102,5

7 CYPRUS 98

8 SLOVENIA 84,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  26  of 40 events

1500 m - Women

Start time: 

Printed:21.6.2015  22:04



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 14:11.15 Tirunesh DIBABA ETH

ER: 14:23.75 Liliya SHOBUKHOVA RUS

CR: 15:09.31 Elvan Abeylegesse TUR

FINAL

19:00

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 135 Mircheva Militsa 24/05/1994 BUL 16:30.14 8

2 266 Møller Anna Emilie 28/07/1997 DEN 16:39.03 7

3 518 Simović Teodora 27/10/1993 SRB 16:49.93 6

4 400 Kácser Zita 02/10/1988 HUN 17:08.68 5

5 178 Matošević Matea 14/03/1989 CRO 17:38.04 4

6 476 Radej Alenka 1983 SLO 18:21.60 3

7 217 Hadjipolydorou Chrystalla 21/04/1993 CYP 18:25.75 2

8 440 Pálmadóttir Anna Berglind 01/01/1979 ISL 18:26.66 1

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 196

2 BULGARIA 185

3 HUNGARY 181,5

4 SERBIA 158,5

5 CROATIA 147

6 CYPRUS 137

7 ICELAND 135,5

8 SLOVENIA 105,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  35 of 40 events

5000 m - Women

Start time: 

Printed:21.6.2015  22:15



European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015
WR: 12.21 Yordanka DONKOVA BUL

ER: 12.21 Yordanka DONKOVA BUL

CR: 12.66 Billaud Cindy FRA

FINAL

17:30

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS

1 176 Ivančević Andrea 21/08/1984 CRO 13.38 8

2 480 Tomičić Prezelj Joni 25/08/1993 SLO 13.84 7

3 212 Christofi Natalia 10/02/1997 CYP 13.98 6

4 136 Miteva Elena 18/07/1992 BUL 14.08 5

5 259 Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 DEN 14.08 4

6 513 Petković Ivana 21/12/1992 SRB 14.15 3

7 433 Gudmundsdóttir Arna Stefanía 01/09/1995 ISL 14.20 2

409 Répási Petra 30/01/1996 HUN DQ 168.7b

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 135

2 HUNGARY 121,5

3 BULGARIA 120

4 SERBIA 116,5

5 ICELAND 97,5

6 CROATIA 95

7 CYPRUS 85

8 SLOVENIA 81,5

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

Team standings  after  24 of 40 events

100 m hurdles- Women

Start time: 

W=  -1.3 m/s

Printed:21.6.2015  22:05
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European Athletics Team Championships 2nd League 

Stara Zagora 2015WR: 3:15.17 USSR

ER: 3:15.17 USSR

CR: 3:00.82 RUS

FINAL

19:40

BIB Last name First name DOB Country RESULTS POINTS
140 Racheva Nadezhda 17/01/1991 BUL

141 Stambolova Vania 28/11/1983 BUL

137 Okoliye Karin 01/05/1994 BUL

130 Hristova Katya 18/07/1993 BUL

264 Kirkegaard Anne Sofie 03/03/1998 DEN

254 Andersen Anna Thestrup 20/06/1995 DEN

259 Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 DEN

269 Petersen Sara 09/04/1987 DEN

171 Filipović Dora 24/10/1998 CRO

174 Hižman Marija 08/08/1985 CRO

173 Haber Wanda 08/02/1998 CRO

169 Dudek Kristina 05/04/1994 CRO

474 Pogorevc Maja 31/07/1996 SLO

477 Rojnik Ina 07/08/1997 SLO

478 Skerlj Kaja SLO

469 Donjan Doroteja SLO

509 Gligorić Zorica 20/02/1986 SRB

507 Ciric Maja 07/11/1989 SRB

511 Kaličanin Bojana 16/03/1994 SRB
510 Grujić Jelena 29/09/1997 SRB

410 Sajtos Anna 1996 HUN

295 Apáthy Sophie 24/05/1991 HUN

413 Zajovics Nóra 21/06/1994 HUN

403 Kéri Bianka 19/04/1994 HUN

219 Katsari Christiana 14/05/1987 CYP

233 Thrasyvoulou Paraskevoulla 01/01/1994 CYP

224 Lazarou Chrystalla 25/05/1998 CYP

221 Kountouri Kalliopi 07/07/1997 CYP

434 Haflidadóttir Melkorka Rán 01/01/1997 ISL

431 Davídsdóttir Steinunn Erla 01/01/1993 ISL

430 Birkisdóttir María 24/08/1995 ISL

441 Sigurdardóttir Hafdís 12/02/1987 ISL

Rank Country Points

1 DENMARK 207

2 BULGARIA 199

3 HUNGARY 185,5

4 SERBIA 164,5

5 CROATIA 158

6 CYPRUS 146

7 ICELAND 144,5

8 SLOVENIA 113,5

8 3:55.09 1

5 3:45.28 4

Team standings  after  37  of 40 events

6 3:46.67 3

7 3:50.28 2

1 3:38.78 8

4 3:44.55 5

3 3:42.98 6

 21 June, Sunday

Final results

4x400 m - Women

Start time: 

2 3:41.06 7

Printed:21.6.2015  22:07


